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# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Tue 24 Jan 2023 6:45PM - 9PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

195910231986012002; Prof.

Dr. Sulastri, M.E, M.Komp.

2 Wed 8 Feb 2023 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

195910231986012002; Prof.

Dr. Sulastri, M.E, M.Komp.

3 Wed 15 Feb 2023 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

195910231986012002; Prof.

Dr. Sulastri, M.E, M.Komp.

9 Prof.Dr.Hj. Sulastri, ME, M.Komp 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

4 Wed 22 Feb 2023 4PM - 6PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

195910231986012002; Prof.

Dr. Sulastri, M.E, M.Komp.

5 Tue 28 Feb 2023 7PM - 9PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

195910231986012002; Prof.

Dr. Sulastri, M.E, M.Komp.

6 Tue 7 Mar 2023 7PM - 9PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

195910231986012002; Prof.

Dr. Sulastri, M.E, M.Komp.

7 Tue 14 Mar 2023 7PM - 9PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,

M.Kom

8 Tue 21 Mar 2023 7PM - 9PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,

M.Kom

9 Thu 30 Mar 2023 8:30PM - 9:30PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E.,

M.Kom

10 Wed 5 Apr 2023 7PM - 9PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E.,

M.Kom

11 Fri 7 Apr 2023 8:30PM - 10PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

196312031989122001; F.X

PARAMA SANTATI, S.E,

M.Kom

12 Wed 12 Apr 2023 8:30PM - 10PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

IISNAWATI, S.E, M.Si;

1671045508820010
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

13 Fri 14 Apr 2023 8:30PM - 10:30PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

IISNAWATI, S.E, M.Si;

1671045508820010

14 Tue 18 Apr 2023 8:30PM - 10:30PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

IISNAWATI, S.E, M.Si;

1671045508820010

15 Wed 26 Apr 2023 8AM - 10:15AM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

IISNAWATI, SE, M.SI;

1671045508820010

16 Tue 2 May 2023 7PM - 9:30PM

Group: 2223-

02-EIM2068-

EKM369319-P7

MANAJEMEN

STRATEGIK

IISNAWATI, S.E, M.Si;

1671045508820010
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